
  
 

 

 

 

 

Gregor Kowalski 

Technical Sales Representative 

Vancouver Island 

4376 Chartwell Drive 

Victoria, BC V8N 2R3 

250 686 3909 

gregor.kowalski@target-specialty.com 

 
Darren Reddekopp 

Technical Sales Representative 

Mainland BC 

1772 Broadway St. Unit 108 

Port Coquitlam, BC 

V3C 2M8  

403 606 7116 

darren.reddekopp@target-specialty.com 

 
Mitch Davidson 
Technical Sales Representative 
Southern Alberta, Kootenays 

79 Freeport Cres., N.E. 

Calgary, AB T3J 3P9 

587 223 2083 

mitch.davidson@target-specialty.com 

 
Chris Paterson 
Technical Sales Representative 
Southern Alberta, Kootenays 

79 Freeport Cres., N.E. 

Calgary, AB T3J 3P9 

403 540 0157 

chris.paterson@target-specialty.com 

 
Dwayne Simpson 
Technical Sales Representative 
 Northern Alberta 

79 Freeport Cres., N.E. 

Calgary, AB T3J 3P9 

 403-391-1984 

dwayne.simpson@target-specialty.com 

 
Josh Seibel 
Technical Sales Representative 
Saskatchewan 

11 Kingsmere Avenue 

White City, SK S4L 5B1 

306 861 8296 

josh.seibel@target-specialty.com 

 
Mark Jull 

T&O Sales Manager - West 

61 Walnut Drive SW  

Calgary, AB T3C 3H4 

403.390.2116 

mark.Jull@target-specialty.com  

 

Joseph Losito 

Technical Sales Representative 

Québec South & East 

6191 CH Beaudette 

Sherbrooke, QC J1N 3B8  
819 571 1677 

joseph.losito@target-specialty.com 

 

Jason MacRae 

Technical Sales Representative 

Québec North & West 

4586 Hingston Avenue 

Montreal, QC H4A 2K1 

514 712 8006 

jason.macrae@target-specialty.com 

 

Perry Brazeau 
Technical Sales Representative 
Toronto/East 

3325 N. Service Road, Unit 104 &105 

Burlington, Ontario L7N 3G2  

416 705 8006 

perry.brazeau@target-specialty.com 

 

Colin Hindle 

Technical Sales Representative 

Ottawa – Eastern Ontario 

626 Mountain view Road 

Arnprior (Ottawa) Ontario K7S 3G9 

613 314 9711 

colin.hindle@target-specialty.com 

 

Craig McCutcheon 

Technical Sales Representative 

Southwest Ontario 

37 Filbert Street 

Kitchener, Ontario N2H 1Y1 

905 351 6544 

craig.mccutcheon@target-specialty.com 

 

Mark Obee 

Technical Sales Representative 

Georgian Bay 

2000 Elana Drive,  

Severn, Ontario L3V 0C2  

705 444 9010 

mark.obee@target-specialty.com 

 

Paul Powers 

Technical Sales Representative 

Toronto West/ Niagara 

3325 N. Service Road, Unit 104 &105 

Burlington, Ontario L7N 3G2  

289 209 1869 

paul.powers@target-specialty.com 

 

Chris Nelson 

T&O Sales Manager - East 

3325 N. Service Road, Unit 104 &105 

Burlington, Ontario L7N 3G2  

647 382 6868 

chris.nelson@target-specialty.com  
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